Profit Distribution Statement

For Minority Shareholders

Company Name:

Financial Year:

Date Issued:

Minority Shareholder Name:
Shareholder ID:

Shares Held:

Profit Distribution Overview

Description

Total Profit After Tax

Dividend Declared for Minority Shareholders (%)
Shareholder's Dividend Entitlement

Dividend Tax (10%)

Net Amount Payable

Distribution Method

Acme Corporation Ltd.
2023

2024-03-15

John Doe

MS-02458

15,000 (1.5%)

Amount (USD)
1,200,000

30%

5,400

540

4,860

The dividend amount will be directly credited to the shareholder's registered bank account within fifteen (15)

working days of this statement.

Important Notes

e This statement is issued only to minority shareholders as defined under the company’s articles of

association.

e The net amount payable is subject to final audit and applicable statutory deductions.

e Shareholders must ensure their bank and contact details are up to date to avoid any distribution delays.

e For any queries related to this statement, please contact the Investor Relations Department.
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