

Profit Distribution Statement

For Minority Shareholders

Company Name:	Acme Corporation Ltd.
Financial Year:	2023
Date Issued:	2024-03-15
Minority Shareholder Name:	John Doe
Shareholder ID:	MS-02458
Shares Held:	15,000 (1.5%)

Profit Distribution Overview

Description	Amount (USD)
Total Profit After Tax	1,200,000
Dividend Declared for Minority Shareholders (%)	30%
Shareholder's Dividend Entitlement	5,400
Dividend Tax (10%)	540
Net Amount Payable	4,860

Distribution Method

The dividend amount will be directly credited to the shareholder's registered bank account within fifteen (15) working days of this statement.

Important Notes

- This statement is issued only to minority shareholders as defined under the company's articles of association.
- The net amount payable is subject to final audit and applicable statutory deductions.
- Shareholders must ensure their bank and contact details are up to date to avoid any distribution delays.
- For any queries related to this statement, please contact the Investor Relations Department.